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District 1
Kootenai, Benewah,
Bonner, Boundary, =)

Shoshone counties
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Don Pischner District 2
Clearwater, Latah,
Lewis, Idaho, Nez
Perce counties

Coeur d’Alene
(208) 661-3200
pischcda@aol.com

District 7
Bingham, Bonneville,
Butte, Clark, Custer,
Fremont, Jefferson,
Lemhi, Madison, Teton

District 3 counties
Adams, Gem, Payette, Earl H. Bennett ‘ 4
Canyon, Owyhee, Genesee

Washington counties (208) 285-1354

bennett@uidaho.edu

Hope Benedict

District 4
2 Ada, Boise, Elmore, S;(;QO;‘SG .
) L ) Valley counties (208) 756- - i

Bill Butticci, Chair hbenedict@centurytel.net s

Emmett ¥

(208) 365-8975 . 4

bbutticci@yahoo.com - J
District 5 L
Blaine, Cassia, Camas, District 6
Gooding’ Jerome’ BannOCk, Bear Lake,
Lincoln, Minidoka, Caribou, Franklin,
Twin Falls counties Oneida, Power counties
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i Ernest A. Hoidal
_-' Boise, ldaho
r (208) 342-4647
| eahoidal@hoidallaw.com
=
Tom Blanchard Jim JOIT”StO” '
Pocatello E% |

Bellevue "I
(208) 788-4450 (208) 234-0900 »
tjblanchard@svskylan.net Jim2@mykro.com . ’y
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Appointed by the Governor, the Board of Trustees each represent one of

Idaho’s seven judicial districts to ensure geographic representation.
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